Welnkarte

Alle Preise in CHF inkl. MWST. Samtliche Weine konnen Sulfite enthalten.



Spanien

Schweiz

Osterreich

Italien

Schweiz

Spanien

lItalien

Schweiz

Offenweln

Schaum

Balma Brut, Classic Penedés DO

Mas Mertan, Penedés
Xarel Lo, Macabeu

Weiss

Riesling Silvaner AOC
Weingut Aagne, Schaffhausen
Riesling Silvaner

Flora
Birgit Wiederstein, Gottlesbrunn
Gruner Veltliner

Pinot Grigio Il Borgo
Borgo Savaian, Cormons
Pinot Grigio

Rot

Helvet AOC
Cave Biber, Salgesch
Pinot Noir, Cabernet Sauvignon

Carmelo Rodero Crianza DO

Bodegas Rodero, Pedrosa de Duero
Cabernet Sauvignon, Tempranillo

Rubino Rosso Costa Toscana IGT

Bulichella, Suvereto

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Sangiovese

Rosé

Weissherbst IGP
Weingut Irsslinger, Wangen
Zweigelt, Blaufrankisch, Merlot

2017

2021

2021

2021

2018

2020

2018

2020

10cl

9.5

8.5

10.5

75cl

65

59

55

59

55

75

62

62



Schaum

Frankreich 37.5cl  75cl

Champagne Deutz Brut Classic Cuvée Gamma AC N.V. 83
Champagne Deutz
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier

Deutz Brut Classic AC N.V. 52
Champagne Deutz
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier

Charles Heidsieck Brut Vintage AC 2006 135
Charles Heidsieck, Reims
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Charles Heidsieck Rosé Vintage AC 2005 172
Charles Heidsieck, Reims
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Krug Grande Cuvée Brut AC 170eme 285
Krug, Reims
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier



Venetien

Lombardei

Piemont

Penedés

Schaum

Italien

Prosecco Millesimato Spumante Brut
Bottega, Sant'Urbano
Glera

Franciacorta Brut DOCG
Ca'del Bosco, Erbusco
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Blanc

Moscato d'Asti DOCG
Cascina Castlét, Costigliole d'Asti
Moscato

Spanien

Balma Brut, Classic Penedés DO
Mas Mertan, Penedés
Xarel Lo, Macabeu

2021

N.V.

2021

2017

75cl

52

75

55

65

150cl

159



Bielersee

Wallis

Graubinden

Schaffhausen

Tessin

Welss

Schweiz

Just Chasselas AOC
Silou, Tuscherz-Alfermée
Chasselas

Heida AOC
Cave Biber, Salgesch
Heida

Petite Arvine de Fully AOC
Cave de I'Orlaya, Fully
Petite Arvine

Chardonnay AOC
Weingut Roman Hermann, Flasch
Chardonnay

Completer Stein Terrasse AOC
Weingut Roman Hermann, Flasch
Completer

Chardonnay Unique AOC
Domaine Martin Donatsch, Malans
Chardonnay

Riesling Silvaner AOC
Weingut Aagne, Hallau
Riesling Silvaner

Sauvignon Blanc AOC
Weingut Aagne, Hallau
Sauvignon Blanc

Giullare Bianco di Merlot DOC
FA'WINO, Mendrisio
Merlot

Bianco Rovere DOC
Guido Brivio, Mendrisio
Merlot

2021

2020

2021

2020

2020

2019

2021

2021

2021

2021

75cl

59

65

69

72

89

149

59

62

49

75



Mosel

Nahe

Carnuntum

Wachau

Burgenland

Welss

Deutschland

Riesling Trocken
Sybille Kuntz, Lieser
Riesling

Riesling Scharzhof
Egon Muiller, Wiltingen
Riesling

Weissburgunder
Weingut Donnhoff, Oberhausen an der Nahe
Weissburgunder

Osterreich

Flora
Birgit Wiederstein, Gottlesbrunn
Griner Veltliner

Pinot Blanc
Weingut Trapl, St. Stefan ob Stainz
Pinot Blanc

Griiner Veltliner Loibenberg Smaragd DAC
Emmerich Knoll, Diirnstein
Gruner Veltliner

Welschriesling Nolens Volens
Kolfok, Neckenmarkt
Welschriesling

2020

2018

2020

2021

2016

2020

2019

75cl

59

95

62

75cl

55

52

92

69



Elsass

Burgund

Languedoc -
Roussillon

Loire

Welss

Frankreich

Gewdirztraminer Expression AC
Domaine Agapé, Riquewihr
Gewdrztraminer

Chablis AC
Domaine William Févre, Chablis
Chardonnay

Bourgogne Aligoté AC
Domaine Francois Mikulski, Meursault
Aligoté

Meursault Meix Chavaux AC
Domaine Frangois Mikulski, Meursault
Chardonnay

In Vino Erotico IGP
Alma Cersius, Portiragnes
Chardonnay, Viognier, Sauvignon Blanc

Sancerre La Poussie AC
Baron de Ladoucette, Pouilly-sur-Loire
Sauvignon Blanc

Baron de L
Baron de Ladoucette, Pouilly-sur-Loire
Sauvignon Blanc

Anjou Noir AC
Domaine Belargus, Val-du-Layon
Chenin Blanc

2017

2020

2018

2019

2021

2020

2018

2020

75cl

59

72

62

125

45

69

112

69



Bordeaux

Welss

Frankreich

G Chéateau Guiraud Blanc, Sec AC 2019
Chateau Guiraud, Sauternes
Sauvignon Blanc, Sémillon

Le Pélican Blanc AC 2021
Chéteau Doyac, Saint-Seurin-de-Cadourne
Sauvignon Blanc

Chéateau Smith Haut Lafite Blanc AC 2015
Chéateau Smith Haut Lafite, Pessac-Léognan
Sauvingon Blanc, Sauvignon Gris, Sémillon

75cl

59

62

159



Sudtirol

Venetien

Piemont

Toskana

Sizilien

Welss

Italien

Pinot Grigio 1l Borgo
Borgo Savaian, Cormons
Pinot Grigio

Sauvignon Blanc Laféa DOC
Cantina Colterenzio, Girlan
Sauvignon Blanc

Il Selese Soave DOC
| Stefanini, Monteforte d'Alpone
Garganega

Blange Arneis Langhe DOC
Ceretto, Alba
Arneis

Vistamare IGP
Ca'Marcanda di Gaja, Castagneto Carducci
Vermentino, Viognier, Fiano

Terre di Tuffi IGT
Teruzzi & Puthod, San Gimignano
Trebbiano, Vernaccia

Etna Bianco DOC
Tenuta delle Terre Nere
Carricante, Cataratto, Grecanico, Minella

2021

2020

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

75cl

59

75

49

62

85

69

62



Rias Baixas

Rueda

Mallorca

Valencia

Welss

Spanien

Pazo Sefiorans Blanco
Pazo de Sefiorans, Paradela
Albarifo

José Pariente DO
Bodegas José Pariente, La Seca
Sauvignon Blanc

Yllera Verdejo Cuvée Haute DO
Grupo Yllera, Valladolid
Verdejo

Sa Fita Blanc DO
Es Fangar Vins, Felanitx
Chardonnay, Giro Blanc, Viognier, Muscat

Twenty Twelve White DO
Es Fangar Vins, Felanitx
Prensal Blanc, Muscat, Viognier

Pampolut DO
Bodega Can Leandro, Valencia
Merseguera

2021

2021

2021

2019

2020

2020

75cl

62

59

49

65

55

59



Aargau

Graubinden

Wallis

Rot

Schweiz

Garanoir Dornfelder Doéttingen AOC
Hauksson Weine, Riifenach
Dornfelder, Garanoir

Pinot Noir Selection AOC
Weingut Roman Hermann, Flasch
Pinot Noir

Zweigelt AOC
Weingut Roman Hermann, Flasch
Zweigelt

Churer Blauburgunder Gian Battista AOC
Weinbau von Tscharner, Reichenau
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir Passion AOC
Martin Donatsch, Malans
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir Unique AOC
Martin Donatsch, Malans
Pinot Noir

Cornalin AOC
Cave Biber, Salgesch
Cornalin

Helvet AOC
Cave Biber, Salgesch
Pinot Noir, Cabernet Sauvignon

Clos Corbassieres Humagne Rouge AOC
Domaine Cornulus, Saviése
Humagne Rouge

2018

2020

2020

2017

2020

2017
2018
2019

2019

2018

2020

75cl

62

79

75

115

95

139
145
135

69

55

92

150cl

162
(2021)



Tessin

Genf

Rot

Schweiz

Roncaia Riserva DOC 2020
Vinattieri Ticinesi, Ligornetto
Merlot

Quattromani DOC 2020
Brivio, Delea, Gialdi, Tamborini, Tessin
Merlot

Grand C'our Rouge AOC 2019
Jean-Pierre Pellegrin, Genf
Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

75cl

65

95

95



Carnuntum

Burgenland

Rot

Osterreich

Ein Traum 2020
Birgit Wiederstein, Géttlesbrunn
Zweigelt, Merlot, Blaufrankisch, Pinot Noir

Samt & Seide Blaufrankisch 2018
Dorli Muhr, Prellenkirchen
Blaufrankisch

Heideboden Rot N°1 2017
Weingut Thomas Lehner, Gols
Zweigelt, Blaufrankisch

75cl

62

65

49



Burgund

Rhbéne

Languedoc

Rot

Frankreich

Volnay ler Cru Santenots du Milieu AOC
Domaine Francgois Mikulski, Meursault
Pinot Noir

Aloxe Corton AOC
Domaine Rapet, Pernand-Vergelesses
Pinot Noir

Crozes-Hermitage Les Palignons AOC
Les Vins de Vienne, Chavanay
Syrah

Chéateauneuf-du-Pape AOC
Le Clos du Caillou, Courthézon
Grenache, Mourvédre, Vaccerese, Cinsault

Le petit pas Rouge AOC
Mas Janeil, Tautavel
Grenache, Carignan, Syrah, Mourvedre

2018

2020

2018

2020

2019

75cl

152

92

69

95

49

150cl

192
(2019)



Haut-Médoc

Saint-Estéphe

Pauillac

Margaux

Rot

Bordeaux

Chéateau Charmail AOC
Cru Bourgeois Exceptionnels

Chateau Calon Ségur AOC
3éme Cru Classé

Chateau Montrose AOC
2éme Cru Classé

Echo de Lynch-Bages AOC
2éme Vin Chateau Lynch-Bages

Chéateau Grand Puy Lacoste AOC
5éme Cru Classé

La Dame de Malescot AOC
2éme Vin de Chateau Malescot-St-Exupéry

Chateau Cantenac Brown AOC
3éme Cru Classé

2017

2014

2014

2014

2018

2007

2015

2014

75cl

65

145

202

92

92

135

79

95



Péssac-Léognan

Pomerol

St. Emilion

Rot

Bordeaux

Chateau Haut-Bailly AOC
Grand Cru Classé des Graves

Chateau de Rouillac AOC
Grand Vin

Chateau de Fieuzal AOC
Grand Cru Classé des Graves

La Chapelle de La Mission-Haut-Brion AOC
2éme Vin Chéateau La Mission-Haut-Brion

Chateau Smith Haut Lafitte AOC
Grand Cru Classé des Graves

Vieux Chateau Certan AOC
Grand Vin

Chateau Soleil AOC
Grand Vin

Chateau La Gaffeliere AOC
ler Grand Cru Classé

2013

2014

2014

2014

2010

2007

2009

2014

2012

75cl

109

92

89

112

209

175

365

72

122

150cl

149



Sudtirol

Piemont

Venetien

Toskana

Rot

Italien

Lagrein Reserva Furggl DOC
Peter Zemmer, Bozen
Lagrein

Barbera d'Asti Alfiera DOCG
Marchesi Alfieri, San Martino Alfieri
Barbera

Passum Barbera d'Asti DOCG
Cascina Castlet, Costigliole d'Asti
Barbera

Langhe Nebbiolo DOC
Sottimano, Neive
Nebbiolo

Barolo Cannubi DOCG
Francesco Rinaldi & Figli, Barolo
Nebbiolo

Ripasso Superiore Torre del Falasco DOC
Cantina Valpantena, Quinto
Cabernet Sauvignon, Corvina, Rondinella

Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG
I Campi, Cellore
Croatina, Corvinone, Corvina, Rondinella

Rubino Rosso Costa Toscana IGT
Bulichella, Suvereto
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Sangiovese

Chianti Classico DOCG
Isole e Olena, Barberino Tavarnelle
Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon

2019

2018

2017

2021

2017

2017

2016

2018

2019

75cl

69

85

75

72

115

59

99

62

69

150cl

155



Toskana

Abruzzen

Sardinien

Sizilien

Rot

Italien

Eneo IGT
Montepeloso, Suvereto
Alicante, Montepulciano, Sangiovese

Terra di Monteverro IGT
Monteverro, Capalbio
CS, Cabernet Franc, Merlot, Petit Verdot

Magari Bolgheri DOP

Ca'Marcanda di Gaja, Castagneto Carducci

Cabernet Franc, CS, Petit Verdot

Sassicaia DOC
Tenuta San Guido, Bolgheri
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

Rosso di Montalcino DOC
Biondi Santi, Siena
Sangiovese

Brunello di Montalcino Riserva DOCG
La Pieve, Montalcino
Sangiovese

Prope Montepulciano d'Abruzzo DOC
Velenosi, Ascoli Piceno
Montepulciano

Cannonau Senes Riserva DOC
Argiolas, Sardinien
Cannonau

Etna Rosso DOC
Tenuta delle Terre Nere, Randazzo
Nerello Mascalese, Nerello Cappuccio

2016

2016

2020

2017

2018

2017

2015

2019

2017

2020

75cl

72

85

105

232

265

125

92

49

69

62

150cl

175
(2018)



Ribera del
Duero

Rioja

Priorat

Montsant

Rot

Spanien

Carmelo Rodero Crianza DO
Bodegas Rodero, Pedrosa de Duero
Cabernet Sauvignon, Tempranillo

Mario DO
Vega Clara, Valladolid
Tempranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon

Alion DO
Bodegas Alion, Valladolid
Tempranillo

Sefiorio De P. Pecifia Reserva DOC
Bodegas Hermanos Pecifia, La Rioja
Tempranillo, Graciano, Garnacha

Rioja Gran Reserva Finca Iscorta DOC
Bodegas Hermanos Pecifia, La Rioja
Tempranillo

Billo DOC
Blai Ferre i Just, Gratallops
Garnatxa, Syrah, Carinyena

L'Espill DOC
Celler Cecilio, Gratallops
Garnatxa, Carinyena

Seré Negre DO
Celler Vendrell Rived, Marca
Ganatxa, Carinyena

Furvus DO
Vinyes Domenech, Tarragona
Garnatxa, Merlot

2020

2019

2017

2014

2010

2020

2017

2020

2020

75cl

75

65

125

65

82

62

75

49

65

150cl

159

132



Mallorca

Valencia

Rot

Spanien

Illenc DO
Vins Toni Gelabert, Balearen
Callet, Cabernet Sauvignon

Negre Seleccio DO
Vins Toni Gelabert, Balearen
Cabernet Sauvignon, Manto Negro

Fangar Elements DO
Es Fangar Vins, Son Prohens
Callet, Manto Negro, Cabernet, Merlot Syrah

Saulé IGP

Celler Dalt Turd, Campos

Callet Cabernet, CS, Merlot, Syrah, Mantonegro
Si6é DO

Bodegas Ribas, Consell

Mantonegro, Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon

Alt de les Flors DO
Bodega Can Leandro, Valencia
Monastrell

2019

2019

2013

2019

2019

2019

75cl

72

82

75

69

72

62



Barossa

Rot

Australien

Bin 150 Marananga Shiraz
Penfolds, Nuriootpa
Shiraz

2018

75cl

109



Zurich

Nahe

Rosé

Schweiz

Weissherbst IGP
Weingut Irsslinger, Wangen
Zweigelt, Blaufrankisch, Merlot

Frankreich

Chateau de Selle Couer Grain Rosé AOP
Domain Ott, Taradeau
Cinsault, Grenache, Mourvédre

Suss

Deutschland

Oberhéuser Briicke Auslese VdP Grosse Lage
Donnhoff, Oberhausen an der Nahe
Riesling

2020

2021

2019

37.5¢l

75

75cl

62

79



